PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6308330

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AMPLISINE LABS, LLC	07/31/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SITEPRO, LLC
Street Address:	9502 HIGHWAY 87
City:	LUBBOCK
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	79423

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16997707

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: amanda.childs@pillsburylaw.com

Correspondent Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN, LLP

Address Line 1: PO BOX 10500

Address Line 4: MCLEAN, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	034392-0514873	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA TUCKER	
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua Tucker/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/21/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment-2-2#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 053829 FRAME: 0309

506261584



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

SitePro, LLC 801189847

[formerly: AmpliSine Labs LLC]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a Certificate of Amendment for the above named entity has been received in this office and has been found to conform to the applicable provisions of law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing filing effective on the date shown below.

Dated: 07/31/2018

Phone: (512) 463-5555

Drangrad har Danca Guarrara

Effective: 07/31/2018



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709

TID: 10303

RECORDED: 09/21/2020

REEL: 053829 FRAME: 0310